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20s Nbr

Name

Cls PIC Entrant

FMK

Motorcycle
City / Club

Laps

<SVEMO

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH
SHNOSKOTERFORBUNDET

27 - 30 May 2021

Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Fastest

In Gap 2nd time

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

65

175

122

47

59

161

55

86

68

50

66

89

28

43

97

183

R600

R600

CSSP

R600

R600

R600

R600

CSSP

R600

R600

R600

R600

R600

R600

R600

R600

R600

CSSP

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Oliver Strandang

Mathias Mattsson

Magnus Mossberg

Johan Bengtsson Braun

Dag Wallin

Marcus Wendel

Bjorn Wallin

Polygon Racing

Johnny Nordberg

Oliver Ryrvall

UIf Lindquist

Robert Lundberg

Aviar Johil

Lars-Johan Lindh

Christoffer Josefsson

Per Hyltén

Christoffer Sibelius

Saga Johansson

Sixten Mineur

Yamaha R6
Alings as
Falkenbergs MK
Aprilia RS660
Askim

Alvbygdens MK
Kawasaki ZX6R
Varberg
Falkenbergs MK
Yamaha R6
Langas

Falkenbergs MK
Yamaha R6
Goteborg
Falkenbergs MK
Honda CBR600RR
Kavlinge

SMC

Yamaha R6
Helsingborg

Héas sleholms MK
Yamaha YZF600R
Ekero

Vastra MK

Honda CBR 600RR
Nykoping
Linkdépings MS
Yamaha YZF R6
Kvanum

SMC

Triumph Daytona 675
Falkoping

SMC

Aprilia RS 660
Malmo

Filip Backlund M otorférening
Yamaha R6

Falun

SMC

Yamaha YZF R6
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK
Aprilia RS660
Varnamo
Anderstorp RC
Yamaha R6
GLOMMEN
Falkenbergs MK
Yamaha R6
LINKOPING

Filip Backlund M otorférening
Kawasaki Z500
Link6ping
Linkdépings MS

17

17

20

18

23

21

19

18

12

21

12

22

18

22

21

20

48.453

48.655

48.893

48.956

49.167

49.229

49.303

49.930

49.943

49.975

50.239

50.316

50.475

50.579

50.942

51.128

51.238

51.673

6 48.559

11 0.202

48.855

5 0440

48.982

17 0503

49.595

13 0.714

49.484

15 0.776

49.619

10 0.850

49.312

10 1477

50.034

16 1490

50.574

6 1522

50.809

17 1.786

50.256

10 1863

50.317

14 2022

50.847

17 2126

51.161

18 2489

51.075

5 2675

52.079

15 2.785

51.296

19 3220 51.861

Fastest time : 48.453 inlgp 6 by nbr. 65 : Oliver Strandéang (Y amaha)

Results: ww.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Téadingsledare

Supenisor

Patrik lvarsson

Rikard Sthillert

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Revision 2 - Result of Kval 2 Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.
Name Motorcycle

20os Nbr Cls PIC Entrant City / Club Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time

19 96 R600 16 Fredrik Brunell Yamaha R6 21 52.046 14 3593 52.239
Hovas
Anderstorp RC

20 117 CSSP 4 Lars Adolfsson Honda CBR 600 19 54.027 17 5574 54.159
Ljungbyholm
MCHK-Racing

21 20 R600 17 Anton Torneke Yamaha R6 6 54.127 5 5674 55.385
KALMAR
Filip Backlund M otorférening

22 26 R600 18 Hampus Ornell / 20 54.988 16 6535 55.001
KOPING
Ostergdtlands Road Racing Klubb

[Not Qualified

DSQ 95 R600 Laban Martini Yamaha YZF-R6 20 49.903 15 49.930
Anderstorp
Anderstorp RC

DSQ 112 R600 Johan Altzar Triumph 675 DAYTONA R 22 51.180 16 51.269
Borlange
Borldnge MK

DSQ 24 R600 Robert Jonsson Kawasaki Kawasaki ZX6R 14 54.768 10 54.808
Tibro

NR 24 - 95 - 112 DQ pga for hogt ljud

Karlskoga MF

Fastest time : 48.453 inlgp 6 by nbr. 65 : Oliver Strandéang (Y amaha)

Results: ww.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
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Téadingsledare Supenisor

Patrik lvarsson
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting



www.raceresults.se

